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TAHTICUP 2025 -FINAALI, Hamina
SILMUT B, TYTOT

S0P NGO R WN S

WD

lisa Riekkinen

Minja Brandes
Victoria Borgenstrom
Ella Karjalainen

Olivia Niukkanen

Mila Hast

Varvara lvanova
Ksenia Rombacheva
Ella Kettunen

Mila Andronova

Kristiina Roos
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Pauliina Mannisto

LOPPUTULOKSET

56,67
52,33
51,00
46,33
46,00
45,67
41,00
39,67
39,33
33,33
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